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2024 House State Properties Committee 

Rep. Gerald Greene, Chair 
Rep. Ken Vance, Vice Chair 
Rep. Clay Pirkle, Secretary 
 

Last First Party District Email Phone 

Buckner Debbie Democrat 137 debbie.buckner@house.ga.gov 404-656-0116 

Cummings Terry Democrat 39 terry.cummings@house.ga.gov 404-656-0202 

Dunahoo, 
Jr. Emory Republican 31 emory.dunahoo@house.ga.gov 404-656-7857 

Gilliard Carl Democrat 162 carl.gilliard@house.ga.gov 404-656-7859 

Greene Gerald Republican 154 gerald.greene@house.ga.gov 404-656-9210 

Lumsden Eddie Republican 12 eddie.lumsden@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Pirkle Clay Republican 169 clay.pirkle@house.ga.gov 404-656-7850 

Smith Michael Democrat 41 michael.smith@house.ga.gov 404-656-0265 

Vance Kenneth Republican 133 kenneth.vance@house.ga.gov 404-656-0178 

Werkheiser Bill Republican 157 william.werkheiser@house.ga.gov 404-656-5132 

Williams 
Mary 
Frances Democrat 37 maryfrances.williams@house.ga.gov 404-656-0287 
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